PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S491 - Sealtex Ultra Hi-Vis

Rain Jacket

Collection: Sealtex® Ultra

Range: All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: Sealtex Ultra: 100%
Polyester, Tricot Knit, PU Coated
185¢g

Product information

A garment of exceptional quality, the Sealtex
Ultra Jacket is made from a unique lightweight
material which offers an unrivalled mixture of
breathability, waterproof and windproof
protection.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 3

EN 343 Class 3:2 X
3,000g/m?/24hrs)
ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 3
ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE P Class 3

(WP 5,000mm MVP

Sealtex® Ultra

Sealtex™ Ultra is a highly breathable, high
technology PU coated fabric, on a flexible 100%
polyester tricot knit, 185g. Sealtex Ultra meets
high visibility standard EN ISO 20471.

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered
with exceptional fabrics and designs, allowing
an easy transition between work and leisure.
Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday
wear, each garment has been designed and
manufactured using the best quality materials
and high technology construction techniques to
ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.

Features

- Waterproof with welded seams to prevent
water penetration

- Breathable and windproof fabric with
mechanical stretch properties

- Extremely water resistant fabric finish, water
beads away from fabric surface

- 2 pockets for secure storage
- Pack away hood for added functionality
- Stud adjustable cuffs for a secure fit

- Storm flap front to protect against the
elements

- Two-way zip for quick and easy access

- Heat applied reflective tape for added
visibility

- Available in sizes from XS to 5XL

- Made of durable breathable, windproof and
water resistant fabric
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S491 - Sealtex Ultra Hi-Vis Rain Jacket
Commodity Code: 6103330000

Test House

OETI (Institut fuer Oekologie, Technik und Innovation GmbH)
Sebenhirtenstrasse 12A

1230, Austria

Contact: Marion Pfeiler
Cert No: VN605151065

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S491YERXS
S491YERS
S491YERM
S491YERL
S491YERXL
S491YERXXL
S491YERXXXL
S491YER4XL
S491YERS5XL

Colour
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

(Notified Body No.: 0534)

Weight(Kg)
0.7000
0.7200
0.7180
0.7300
0.7680
0.7720
0.7740
0.8240
0.8600

Cubic(m?)
0.0761
0.0761
0.0761
0.0761
0.0878
0.0878
0.0878
0.0878
0.0878

EAN13

5036108244379
5036108030613
5036108030620
5036108030637
5036108030644
5036108030651
5036108030668
5036108043477
5036108043484

DUN14

15036108732989
15036108652737
15036108652720
15036108652713
15036108652744
15036108652751
15036108652768
15036108652706
15036108706454




